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Platz StNr.
Gr.
Kl.

Fahrer
Beifahrer
Bewerber
Sponsor Lizenz

Fahrer-Ort
Beifahrer-Ort
Fahrzeug

Gesamtzeit
Diff. 1st
Diff. prev.
Strafzeit

1 2
F
1 (F3A)

Noller Rainer
Schlicht Tanja

IC 1063932
IC 1125411

Abstatt
Öhringen
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8

23:10,3
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:37,9    WP 2   05:14,3    WP 3   03:44,1    WP 4   02:36,0    WP 5   05:19,0    WP 6   03:39,0    

2 42
G
8 (G21)

Baumhauer Jochen
Glatzel Tobias
UMC Ulm e.V im DMV

NC440141
NC440250
BNC1026735

Illerkirchberg
Ulm-Einsingen
Audi TTRS 8J

24:04,5
00:54,2
00:54,2
00:00,0

WP 1   02:42,6    WP 2   05:23,7    WP 3   03:54,3    WP 4   02:39,3    WP 5   05:35,4    WP 6   03:49,2    

3 3
F
1 (F3A)

Kainz Martin
Steininger Markus
AMC Bad Aibling

IC1121914
IC1036101
BNC1058203

Vaterstetten
München
Mitsubishi Evo IX

24:16,4
01:06,1
00:11,9
00:00,0

WP 1   02:46,7    WP 2   05:32,6    WP 3   03:49,3    WP 4   02:43,8    WP 5   05:36,1    WP 6   03:47,9    

4 21
F
2 (F3B)

Bäder Michael
Hausch Achim

1054320
1054457

Mössingen
Ofterdingen
BMW E46 Compact M3

24:19,0
01:08,7
00:02,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:45,3    WP 2   05:46,5    WP 3   03:45,9    WP 4   02:40,2    WP 5   05:40,9    WP 6   03:40,2    

5 8
CTC
18
(C28)

Kornherr Christian
Kühn Daniel 

TJA2058
NA1127060

Salzburg
Pfaffenhofen
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI

24:21,0
01:10,7
00:02,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:44,9    WP 2   05:30,9    WP 3   04:00,7    WP 4   02:42,0    WP 5   05:30,3    WP 6   03:52,2    

6 10
F
1 (F3A)

Seidl Jürgen
Seidl Anna-Maria 

NA1135902
NC441326

Untergriesbach
Untergriesbach
Audi S3 8L

24:37,0
01:26,7
00:16,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,2    WP 2   05:36,6    WP 3   04:00,6    WP 4   02:45,4    WP 5   05:37,2    WP 6   03:50,0    

7 14
F
5 (F8)

Retzer Johann
Sperber Ann-Kathrin
MSC Priental
AC Ebern e.V.

NA 1133758
N 1128272
BIC1140085
SIC1003542

Raubling
Ebern
Honda Civic Type R

24:40,1
01:29,8
00:03,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,5    WP 2   05:36,6    WP 3   03:56,2    WP 4   02:44,4    WP 5   05:40,5    WP 6   03:54,9    

8 24
F
2 (F3B)

Stuckenberger Martin
Stadlöder Michael

NA1171647
NA1121789

Reisbach
Aham
BMW M3

24:45,6
01:35,3
00:05,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,5    WP 2   05:41,3    WP 3   03:53,6    WP 4   02:40,5    WP 5   05:51,7    WP 6   03:51,0    

9 7
CTC
18
(C28)

Grübl Robert
Wallner Josef
ASC Tiefenbach

IC1059096
IC1052695
BNC1004887

Ruderting
Ruderting
Ford Escort Cosworth

24:54,1
01:43,8
00:08,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:51,0    WP 2   05:42,8    WP 3   03:56,9    WP 4   02:47,3    WP 5   05:42,7    WP 6   03:53,4    

10 17
CTC
18
(C28)

Schafhauser Karl
Schafhauser Fabian

NA1061793
NA1179947

Ruhstorf
Ruhstorf
Subaru Impreza WRX STI

25:06,0
01:55,7
00:11,9
00:00,0

WP 1   02:48,8    WP 2   05:42,0    WP 3   04:03,4    WP 4   02:45,7    WP 5   05:44,8    WP 6   04:01,3    
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11 13
F
5 (F8)

Haagn Josef
Rabanus Sandra

1127113
1174796

Schönau
Schönau
BMW E 30 318is

25:12,0
02:01,7
00:06,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:52,2    WP 2   05:47,2    WP 3   03:55,8    WP 4   02:46,6    WP 5   05:53,7    WP 6   03:56,5    

12 12 R3C/D/T
RC3

Irlacher Wolfgang
Wahl Melanie 
MSC Priental

1121573
NA1127434
BIC1140085

Surberg
Gaildorf
Honda Civic Type R R3

25:24,5
02:14,2
00:12,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:47,9    WP 2   05:52,9    WP 3   04:00,7    WP 4   02:46,3    WP 5   05:59,9    WP 6   03:56,8    

13 19
CTC
18
(C28)

Knapp Richard
Riedler Manuel

TL
TJA2229

Gmünd
Franking
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3

25:24,6
02:14,3
00:00,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:54,6    WP 2   05:44,0    WP 3   04:09,0    WP 4   02:40,4    WP 5   05:46,9    WP 6   04:09,7    

14 27
F
5 (F8)

Schmitt Gerrit
Pfister Stefan
MSC Wächtersbach

1100591
441070
BNC 1058259

Marktheidenfeld
Marktheidenfeld
OPEL Kadett E GSI 16V

25:30,0
02:19,7
00:05,4
00:00,0

WP 1   02:53,4    WP 2   05:45,2    WP 3   04:04,6    WP 4   02:52,0    WP 5   05:54,5    WP 6   04:00,3    

15 4
F
5 (F8)

Köhler Fritz
Hägele Petra
HMC Öhringen

1039305
1063186
BIC 1058257

Öhringen
Öhringen
BMW 320i

25:32,8
02:22,5
00:02,8
00:00,0

WP 1   02:52,1    WP 2   05:59,6    WP 3   04:04,1    WP 4   02:48,2    WP 5   05:54,6    WP 6   03:54,2    

16 5
CTC
18
(C28)

Seysen Christopher
Götzl Julia

1081473
NC441324

Wang
Mamming
Mitsubishi Evo VI

25:39,6
02:29,3
00:06,8
00:00,0

WP 1   02:57,9    WP 2   05:49,8    WP 3   04:08,1    WP 4   02:53,8    WP 5   05:49,0    WP 6   04:01,0    

17 33
F
5 (F8)

Schmid Manuel
Genslein Anabel

AC Ebern

1126926
1156274

SIC1003542

Pfaffenberg
Rentweinsdorf
Seat Ibiza

25:44,3
02:34,0
00:04,7
00:00,0

WP 1   02:56,4    WP 2   05:55,5    WP 3   04:01,1    WP 4   02:53,7    WP 5   06:00,8    WP 6   03:56,8    

18 6 N
RC2

Haid Hans Peter
Steffen Kremkau Domenic

TJA2225
1144962

München
Gemünden
Mitsubishi Evo X

25:53,6
02:43,3
00:09,3
00:00,0

WP 1   03:05,0    WP 2   05:45,9    WP 3   04:03,8    WP 4   02:49,6    WP 5   06:02,5    WP 6   04:06,8    

19 11 R3C/D/T
RC3

Schulz Melanie
Götzenberger Kathi
Ac Helfenstein
AVIA

IC 1102553
NA 1144964
BIC 1049943
SF1153400

Drackenstein
Neufahrn
Citroen DS3 R3T

25:58,0
02:47,7
00:04,4
00:00,0

WP 1   02:53,3    WP 2   06:07,2    WP 3   04:08,3    WP 4   02:50,3    WP 5   05:57,5    WP 6   04:01,4    

20 22
F
4 (F3B)

Wagner Hans
Schelzke Marinus
AMC Bad Aibling

IC1122576
NC441323
BNC1058203

Kolbermoor
Frasdorf
Porsche 911

26:03,0
02:52,7
00:05,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:52,6    WP 2   05:54,3    WP 3   04:16,2    WP 4   02:51,6    WP 5   05:57,7    WP 6   04:10,6    

21 37
F
5 (F8)

Meindl Manuel
Graßl Maria
MSC Hohenwarth / AC Deggendorf

NA1156295
N1167789
BNC 1100768

Parkstetten
Deggendorf
Renault Clio RS

26:04,8
02:54,5
00:01,8
00:00,0

WP 1   03:06,0    WP 2   06:10,2    WP 3   03:59,7    WP 4   02:50,2    WP 5   05:58,9    WP 6   03:59,8    
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22 40
F
5 (F8)

Herrmann Frank
Herrmann Inge
MSC Potzberg

1063413
1166666
BIC1168257

Notzingen
Notzingen
BMW 318is HWRT

26:05,4
02:55,1
00:00,6
00:00,0

WP 1   02:57,2    WP 2   05:52,7    WP 3   04:06,6    WP 4   02:53,5    WP 5   06:09,4    WP 6   04:06,0    

23 43
G
8 (G21)

Kaufmann Josef
Eder Thomas
MSF Freising
MSC Emmersdorf

441524
1045256
BIC1058127
SIC1001495

Hofkirchen
Hörgertshausen
Subaru Impreza

26:09,4
02:59,1
00:04,0
00:00,0

WP 1   02:56,4    WP 2   05:51,1    WP 3   04:18,0    WP 4   02:51,6    WP 5   05:58,8    WP 6   04:13,5    

24 39
F
5 (F8)

Grohs Jürgen
Grohs Alexander

NC440353
NC440424

Moorenweis
Moorenweis
BMW 318ti

26:27,5
03:17,2
00:18,1
00:00,0

WP 1   03:00,3    WP 2   05:58,9    WP 3   04:13,5    WP 4   02:56,3    WP 5   06:05,4    WP 6   04:13,1    

25 16 R3C/D/T
RC3

Weiss Michael
Rheinwalt Jochen
AC Maikammer
ADAC Pfalz

NA1142696
NC 440360
BIC1049186
SIC1049337

Landau
Neustadt
Abarth 500 R3T

26:37,4
03:27,1
00:09,9
00:00,0

WP 1   02:57,1    WP 2   06:03,0    WP 3   04:12,1    WP 4   03:02,9    WP 5   06:10,6    WP 6   04:11,7    

26 30
F
5 (F8)

Gründauer Andreas
Gründauer Daniel
MSC Kitzbühel

TL
TL
BA045

Wörgl
Kirchberg
BMW 320 is

26:39,9
03:29,6
00:02,5
00:00,0

WP 1   02:59,5    WP 2   06:06,9    WP 3   04:12,5    WP 4   03:00,5    WP 5   06:15,0    WP 6   04:05,5    

27 23
F
2 (F3B)

Heimerl Stefan
Dangl Christian

C441450
C440080

Deggendorf
Eging am See
Porsche Cayman s

26:41,3
03:31,0
00:01,3
00:00,0

WP 1   02:55,8    WP 2   06:12,2    WP 3   04:11,9    WP 4   02:53,1    WP 5   06:15,9    WP 6   04:12,4    

28 31
F
5 (F8)

Angermaier Stefan
Hartmann Romy
SFG Trostberg

NA1097831
NC441337
BNC1067028

Irschenberg
Schnaitsee
Opel Astra F-GSI

26:42,3
03:32,0
00:01,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:00,3    WP 2   06:00,9    WP 3   04:17,0    WP 4   02:54,7    WP 5   06:16,3    WP 6   04:13,1    

29 34
F
5 (F8)

Fröhlich Mathias
Kalinke Melanie 

NA1133283
C441309

Kraftisried
Passau
Renault Clio 3RS

26:42,6
03:32,3
00:00,2
00:00,0

WP 1   03:02,3    WP 2   06:17,4    WP 3   04:09,6    WP 4   02:57,6    WP 5   06:06,5    WP 6   04:09,2    

30 26
F
4 (F3B)

Köchl Michael
Geiger Joachim

NC441334
NA1141842

Surberg
Pocking
BMW E36 328i Coupe

26:52,0
03:41,7
00:09,4
00:00,0

WP 1   03:03,5    WP 2   06:09,2    WP 3   04:13,1    WP 4   02:59,6    WP 5   06:12,1    WP 6   04:14,5    

31 47
F
6 (F9)

Frey Björn
Frey Ingo

NC1071832
NC1120231

Schwäbisch Gmünd
Schwäbisch Gmünd
VW Lupo GTI

27:10,9
04:00,6
00:18,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:04,2    WP 2   06:06,7    WP 3   04:22,4    WP 4   03:02,9    WP 5   06:16,9    WP 6   04:17,8    

32 45
G
9 (G20)

Bornschlegl Karl
Buchmeier Josef

MSC Emmersdorf

1096337
441332

SIC1001495

Schwimmbach
Mengkofen
Audi A3

27:29,9
04:19,6
00:19,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:09,0    WP 2   06:10,2    WP 3   04:24,2    WP 4   03:00,7    WP 5   06:18,4    WP 6   04:27,4    
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33 38
F
5 (F8)

Boschner Martin
Dörrer Korbinian

441333
441335

Tuntenhausen
Tattenhausen
BMW E30 318is

27:30,6
04:20,3
00:00,6
00:00,0

WP 1   03:06,0    WP 2   06:10,2    WP 3   04:25,3    WP 4   03:00,6    WP 5   06:26,0    WP 6   04:22,5    

34 50
CTC
14
(C24)

Friesenegger Christoph
Asanger Erika
MSC Kitzbühl

TL
TL
BA045

Waidhofen/Ybbs
Waidhofen/ Ybbs
Opel Ascona A

27:33,4
04:23,1
00:02,8
00:00,0

WP 1   03:11,3    WP 2   05:58,9    WP 3   04:28,8    WP 4   03:00,4    WP 5   06:32,1    WP 6   04:21,9    

35 20
CTC
18
(C28)

Jevick Jiri
Votava Roman

4725
4720

?eskBud?jovice
?eskBud?jovice
Mercedes 190E 2,3-16V

27:37,4
04:27,1
00:04,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:05,6    WP 2   06:21,5    WP 3   04:18,4    WP 4   03:01,4    WP 5   06:24,1    WP 6   04:26,4    

36 44
G
9 (G20)

Trautmannsberger Willi
Beckenbauer Claudia
MSC Emmersdorf
MSC-Emmersdorf

C44048
C44087

SIC1001495

Vilsbiburg
Laberweinting
Renault Clio

27:41,3
04:31,0
00:03,8
00:00,0

WP 1   03:06,0    WP 2   06:18,3    WP 3   04:28,3    WP 4   03:02,4    WP 5   06:20,4    WP 6   04:25,9    

37 49
CTC
13
(C23)

Eberhard Manfred
Eberhard Benedikt 

NCP1149366
1155678

München
München
Ford Escort 1600 Sport

27:59,3
04:49,0
00:18,0
00:00,0

WP 1   03:11,3    WP 2   06:20,8    WP 3   04:29,8    WP 4   03:06,0    WP 5   06:24,3    WP 6   04:27,1    

38 46
G
9 (G20)

Stöttner Sabine
Sagmeister Michael

MSC Emmersdorf

NC440089
NC440064

SIC1001495

Malgersdorf
Landau a.d.Isar
Opel Astra GSI

28:14,5
05:04,2
00:15,2
00:00,0

WP 1   03:09,1    WP 2   06:29,2    WP 3   04:32,0    WP 4   03:05,1    WP 5   06:25,3    WP 6   04:33,8    

39 15 R3C/D/T
RC3

Bertoni Manfred
Dengg Stefan

TJA 2162
TJA 2995

Hippach
Tux
Opel Corsa OPC

29:30,4
06:20,1
01:15,9
00:00,0

WP 1   03:26,4    WP 2   06:41,8    WP 3   04:42,8    WP 4   03:14,9    WP 5   06:41,6    WP 6   04:42,9    

9
F
1 (F3A)

Luger Marco
Chemnitz Petra 
MSC Priental

1125431
1125538
BIC1140085

Obing
Obing
Mitsubishi EVO VII DNF

WP 1   02:55,2    WP 2   05:59,1    WP 3   04:03,4    WP 4   02:47,0    WP 5   05:50,7    

29
F
5 (F8)

Hartmann Martin
Berghammer Torsten
SFG Trostberg

NA1117012
NC441336
BNC 1067028

Obing
Traunstein
BMW E36 Coupe DNF

WP 1   03:07,5    WP 2   06:13,2    WP 3   04:18,8    WP 4   03:05,7    WP 5   06:16,2    

28
F
5 (F8)

Kress Sven
Kohler Carina
HMC Öhringen

NA1166700
N1128625
BIC1058257

Kupferzell
Bühlerzell
BMW E30 320is DNF

WP 1   02:56,8    WP 2   05:51,9    WP 3   03:54,7    WP 4   02:44,1    

32
F
5 (F8)

Schaser Eric
Stützer Christian 
HMC Öhringen

1148786
11276446
BIC1058257

Zweiflingen
Treffurt
Peugeot 206 RC DNF

WP 1   02:48,2    WP 2   05:51,9    
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36
F
5 (F8)

Baumgartner Christoph
Bielmeier Tobias

NA1117159
N1168131

Hebertsfelden
Kirchberg im Wald
Peugeot 306 S16 DNF

WP 1   02:54,1    WP 2   05:46,5    

18
CTC
18
(C28)

Neumayr Gerold
Hauner Sandra

TL
NA1124924

Berndorf
Surberg
Ford Escort Cosworth RS DNF

WP 1   02:56,3    WP 2   05:50,1    

41
CTC
13
(C23)

Nothdurfter Alois
Zuppardi Thomas
MSC Kitzbühl

TJA2068
NA1111209
BA045

Wörgl
Stephanskirchen
Ford Lotus-Cortina DNF

WP 1   03:01,7    

51
G
11
(G18)

Klos Markus
Neumaier Michael
Scuderia Neuburg/Donau e.V.

NA1153841
NA1158821
BNC1170550

Reichertshofen
Hepberg
VW Golf III GTI DNF

WP 1   03:07,0    

48
CTC
17
(C27)

Hartmann Dirk
Schrankl Siegi

441313
1036073

Obing
Obing
Seat Ibiza DNF

WP 1   03:08,8    

35
F
5 (F8)

Bretzner Stefan
Heller Melanie
AC Deggendorf

1103505
1121495
BNC 1058220

Deggendorf
Parkstetten
Peugeot 306 DNC

WP 1   03:01,2    WP 2   17:39,3    WP 3   04:20,9    WP 4   03:32,6    WP 5   06:04,9    WP 6   04:12,4    

25
F
4 (F3B)

Kandziora Patrick
Stuiber Sabrina

440247
440246

Neu-Ulm
Neu-Ulm
BMW E36 DNC

WP 1   03:02,6    WP 2   25:00,1    WP 3   04:37,3    WP 4   03:13,3    WP 5   06:45,5    WP 6   04:31,3    

DNS Teilnehmer:
Start-Nr. 1 Reindl / Ehrle Mitsubishi Evo
------------------------------------
Teilnehmer startberechtigt 51 | Teilnehmer gestartet: 50 | Teilnehmer gewertet: 39 | Teilnehmer nicht in Wertung: 11


